
Commissary List 
 
 

 
Commissary 

 
Address 

 
Contacts 

 
Phone 

Number 

 
Email 

Commissary 5280 800 E 73rd. Ave 
Denver, CO 80229 

Alex 
and 
John 
Eitel 

303-736-9990 commissary5280@gmail.com 

Denver 
Commissary 

3600 E. 40th Ave 
Denver, CO 80205 

Brad Feeley 303-369-4653 brad@denvercommissary.com 

Denver 
Kitchen Share 

4897 Oakland St. 
Denver, CO 80239 

David 
Salzman 

720-435-1980 Salzman2@aol.com 

Kitchen Network 4986 Morrison Rd. 
Denver, CO 80219 

Erick Garcia 303-922-0222 erick@kndenver.com 

Mile High 
Commissary 

1670 Jasper St., 
Unit H 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Linda Cozza 
Jesse 

303-905-5184 linda@milehighcommissary.com 

Mutic 
Commissary 

2339 Curtis St., 
Denver, CO 
80205 

Liliana 
Mutic 

303-505-2703 mutic@hotmail.com 

Pastore's 2000 South Dahlia 
Street, Denver, CO 
80222 

John Pastore 303-759-9307 Pastores_Italian_Distributing@yahoo 
.com 

Spindle Kitchen 970 Yuma St 
Denver, CO 

Jess Hurley 912-506-4162 info@spindlekitchen.com 

Wheels 
for 
Humanity 

5551 Washington 
Street, Denver, CO 
80216 

Teresa Saenz 209-613- 4590 wheelsforhumanity8@gmail.com 

Thornton 
Kitchen 
Share 

12191 
Pennsylvania St., 
Thornton, CO 
80241 

General 
Manager  

720-435-1980 DS@ColoradoKitchenShare.com 
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